
Cover	
  Crop	
  to	
  Weed	
  Ratio,	
  with	
  Outliers	
  Removed	
  

	
   triticale	
  
triticale	
  
&	
  clover	
  

annual	
  
ryegrass	
   	
  

Reps:	
   6.06	
   3.76	
   10.89	
   	
  
	
   9.00	
   4.39	
   11.53	
   	
  
	
   3.62	
   6.1	
   4.14	
   	
  
	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  

	
   18.68	
   14.25	
   26.56	
   total	
  

	
  

6.23	
   4.75	
   8.85	
   Average	
  cover	
  
crop	
  to	
  weed	
  

ratio	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

 
Onion bulb size was affected by the cover crop. The control treatments that had bare 
ground had more colossal and jumbo-sized onions than any of the other treatments. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


