		triticale	annual	
-	triticale	& clover	ryegrass	
Reps:	6.06	3.76	10.89	
	9.00	4.39	11.53	
	3.62	6.1	4.14	
	<u>18.68</u>	<u>14.25</u>	<u>26.56</u>	total
	6.23	4.75	8.85	Average cover crop to weed ratio

Cover Crop to Weed Ratio, with Outliers Removed

Onion bulb size was affected by the cover crop. The control treatments that had bare ground had more colossal and jumbo-sized onions than any of the other treatments.

